

# 2023 HSAC ANNUAL CONFERENCE Sponsorship Form Kōloa Landing Resort at Poʻipū September 21-22, 2023



Company Name		\$		
Address	City	State	Zip Code	
Name of Authorized Company Representative (print)		Title		
Signature of Authorized Company Representative		Date		
Phone Fax		Email		

## SPONSORSHIPS:

Acknowledgments shall be made as follows in the HSAC Conference Booklet:

"Title"	<ul> <li>For donors contributing \$10,000</li> <li>"Title Sponsor" will receive a full-page ad with premium placement within the HSAC Conference Booklet, banner placement in meeting room, ten (10) conference registrations (includes welcome reception), conference exhibit table, and an opportunity to contribute to the conference goodie bag</li> <li>Full-Page Ad with Bleed: 5 <sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> inches (w) x 8 <sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> inches (h) (with <sup>1</sup>/<sub>8</sub> inch bleed); Full-Page Ad: 8 inches (h) x 4 <sup>3</sup>/<sub>4</sub> inches (w)</li> </ul>
"Platinum"	<ul> <li>For donors contributing \$5,000</li> <li>"Platinum Sponsors" will receive a full-page ad with premium placement within the HSAC Conference Booklet, three (3) conference registrations (includes welcome reception), conference exhibit table, and an opportunity to contribute to the conference goodie bag</li> <li>Full-Page Ad with Bleed: 5 <sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> inches (w) x 8 <sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> inches (h) (with <sup>1</sup>/<sub>8</sub> inch bleed); Full-Page Ad: 8 inches (h) x 4 <sup>3</sup>/<sub>4</sub> inches (w)</li> </ul>
"Gold"	<ul> <li>For donors contributing \$2,500</li> <li>"Gold Sponsors" will receive a half-page ad placement within the HSAC Conference Booklet, and an opportunity to contribute to the conference goodie bag</li> <li>Half-Page Ad: 4 <sup>3</sup>/<sub>4</sub> inches (w) x 4 <sup>1</sup>/<sub>8</sub> inches (h)</li> </ul>
"Silver"	<ul> <li>For donors contributing \$1,500</li> <li>"Silver Sponsors" will receive a quarter-page ad placement within the HSAC Conference Booklet, and an opportunity to contribute to the conference goodie bag</li> <li>Quarter-Page Ad: 2 ¼ inches (w) x 3 ¾ inches (h)</li> </ul>
"Bronze"	<ul> <li>For donors contributing \$1,000, a business card size ad placement within the HSAC Conference Booklet, and an opportunity to contribute to the conference goodie bag</li> <li>Business Card Size Ad: 2 ½ inches (w) x 1 ½ inches (h)</li> </ul>

## PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO:

Hawai'i State Association of Counties

### DEADLINE:

The deadline for submitting this form is Friday, August 4, 2023. The deadline for submitting a copy of your Camera-Ready ad is Thursday, August 24, 2023.

### CONTACT PERSONS:

Allison Okasaki (Legislative Assistant) Phone: (808) 241-4189 Email: asokasaki@kauai.gov Fax: (808) 241-6349 Jenelle Agas (Legal Analyst) Phone: (808) 241~4822 Email: jagas@kauai.gov Fax: (808) 241~6349 Codie Tabalba (Departmental Staff Assistant) Phone: (808) 241-4193 Email: ctabalba@kauai.gov Fax: (808) 241-6349

**REMITTANCE ADDRESS FOR THIS FORM,** 

AD AND SPONSORSHIP CHECK:

2023 HSAC Annual Conference

c/o Kaua'i County Council

4396 Rice Street, Room 209

Līhu'e, Hawai'i 96766~1371

### HAWAI'I STATE ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (HSAC):

The Hawai'i State Association of Counties (HSAC) is a non-profit organization that consists of elected officials representing the County of Kaua'i, City & County of Honolulu, County of Maui, and County of Hawai'i. Members of HSAC work collectively as a group to coordinate County programs for the best interest of the people of the State of Hawai'i. This year, the Kaua'i County Council has the privilege in hosting the 2023 HSAC Annual Conference, which will be held on September 21-22, 2023, at the Kōloa Landing Resort at Po'ipū. The annual conference provides an opportunity for people from the different levels of government and the private sector to network, share their knowledge, and find common ground.